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Total Staff
Sex
Women
Men
Status
Full-time
Part-time

Asian

D

12

12

%

33%

67%

100%
0%

Drake University Staff Profile by Self-ldentified Ethnicity

Black

42

21 50%
21 50%

42  100%
0%

Hispanic
# %
65

47 72%
18 28%

65 100%
0%

White

#

344

180

514
10

524

%

66%

34%

98%
2%

Non-Resident

#

[l N

%

63%

38%

88%
13%

Office of Institutional Research and Assessment

2 or More
Races

#

13

13

%

46%

54%

100%
0%

Other/
Unknown
# %

1 33%

2 67%

3 100%
0%

Total

#

428

239

656
11

667

%

64%

36%

98%
2%
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