

## Drake University Staff Profile by Self-Identified Ethnicity

											2 or More		Other/			
	Asian		Black		Hispanic		White		Non-Resident		Races		Unknown		Total	
	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%
Total Staff	12		42		65		524		8		13		3		667	
Sex																
Women	4	33%	21	50%	47	72%	344	66%	5	63%	6	46%	1	33%	428	64%
Men	8	67%	21	50%	18	28%	180	34%	3	38%	7	54%	2	67%	239	36%
Status																
Full-time	12	100%	42	100%	65	100%	514	98%	7	88%	13	100%	3	100%	656	98%
Part-time		0%		0%		0%	10	2%	1	13%		0%		0%	11	2%